
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 115.0 10

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 123.0 105.0 8

3 Kathleen Hoang Lansing Lions 118.0 95.0 0

4 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 118.0 95.0 0

5 Trista Farr Piper High School 123.0 95.0 2

6 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 85.0 0

7 Evie Thompson Pioneers 116.0 80.0 1

8 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 120.2 80.0 0

9 Sophia Bonewitz Lansing Lions 123.0 75.0 0

10 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 115.0 70.0 0

11 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 120.6 70.0 0

12 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 119.4 65.0 0

13 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs High School 121.2 60.0 0

14 Norah Reinhold Lansing Lions 115.4 0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 123.0 210.0 0

2 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 210.0 0

3 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 118.0 180.0 6

4 Kathleen Hoang Lansing Lions 118.0 175.0 4

5 Evie Thompson Pioneers 116.0 165.0 2

6 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 120.2 160.0 1

7 Trista Farr Piper High School 123.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Sophia Bonewitz Lansing Lions 123.0 145.0 0

9 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 119.4 135.0 0

10 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 130.0 0

11 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs High School 121.2 125.0 0

12 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 120.6 120.0 0

13 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 115.0 115.0 0

14 Norah Reinhold Lansing Lions 115.4 0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 140.0 10

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 123.0 135.0 8

3 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 118.0 115.0 6

4 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 120.2 110.0 4

5 Trista Farr Piper High School 123.0 105.0 2

6 Kathleen Hoang Lansing Lions 118.0 100.0 1

7 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 115.0 95.0 0

8 Evie Thompson Pioneers 116.0 95.0 0

9 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 120.6 95.0 0

10 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 95.0 0

11 Sophia Bonewitz Lansing Lions 123.0 85.0 0

12 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs High School 121.2 75.0 0

13 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 119.4 70.0 0

14 Norah Reinhold Lansing Lions 115.4 0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 465.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 123.0 450.0 8

3 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 118.0 390.0 6

4 Kathleen Hoang Lansing Lions 118.0 370.0 4

5 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 120.2 350.0 2

6 Trista Farr Piper High School 123.0 345.0 1

7 Evie Thompson Pioneers 116.0 340.0 0

8 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 310.0 0

9 Sophia Bonewitz Lansing Lions 123.0 305.0 0

10 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 120.6 285.0 0

11 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 115.0 280.0 0

12 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 119.4 270.0 0

13 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs High School 121.2 260.0 0

14 Norah Reinhold Lansing Lions 115.4 0 0


